Date

02/08/
01
02/15/

01

02/22/
01

02/22/
01

03/22/
01
04/07/
01
04/07/
01
04/08/

01

04/08/
01

04/08/
01
04/08/
01
04/19/

01

04/24/
01

04/26/
01
05/01/
01
05/08/
01
05/10/

01

05/10/
01

05/15/
01
05/22/
01

05/29/
01
05/29/
01

Time

8:00 PM PST
7:30 PM PST
6:30 PM PST
8:30 PM PST
8:30 PM PST
12:00 PM

PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT
9:30 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
9:30 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

Games for HOUSTON STORM

Last Updated on April 19, 2024

Away Team

Raiders
in demand
run & shoot
off da hook
hot boyz
woodlands rage
k-town convicts
austin turbo
austin turbo
austin turbo
santa rosa rush
all madden
Timberline
sleepers
sark
down and out
sleepers
off da hook
team 190 proof
sark
morris madness

Timberline

Away
Scor
e

14

22

24
13
20

13

19
20
24

35

12

30

18

19

Home Team

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

Hom
e
Scor
e
28
24
32
24
52
29
26
6
15
18
46
21
36
42
20
30
29
20
30
7

20

40

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



06/05/
01
06/09/
01
06/09/

01

06/09/
01

06/09/
01
06/09/
01
06/11/
01
06/23/

01

06/23/
01

06/23/
01
06/23/
01

06/23/
01

06/26/
01

06/26/
01
07/29/
01
08/05/
01
08/12/
01

08/19/
01

08/25/
01
08/25/
01

08/26/
01

08/26/
01

08/26/
01
08/26/
01
08/28/
01
08/28/
01

08/30/
01

08/30/
01

6:30 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
1:00 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
10:00 AM

PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

11:00 AM
PDT
8:30 PM PDT
10:30 PM
PDT
5:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
9:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

comatose

mercedes rgv supermen

Bomb Squad
all madden
angleton mustangs
sold out
comatose
all madden
sleepers
sleepers
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
down and out
comatose
jcc hurricanes
sold out
diablo demons
reservoir dogs
houston kings
down, out & down
port arthur playerz
freeport hunters
sleepers
m.i.b.s
new cinema
jay ballers
Players

X's and o's

32

20

20

12

32

20

14

27

47

26

24

28

12

15

14

12

21

19

13

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

12

19

22

21

40

26

26

40

20

35

38

24

32

18

26

62

52

30

20

28

53

35

35

Tie

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win



09/02/
01
09/02/
01
09/02/

01

09/02/
01

09/04/
01
09/04/
01
09/06/
01
09/06/

01

09/09/
01

09/11/
01
09/11/
01

09/13/
01

09/13/
01

09/16/
01
09/18/
01
09/18/
01
09/20/
01

09/20/
01

09/23/
01
09/25/
01

09/25/
01

09/27/
01

09/27/
01
09/30/
01
09/30/
01
09/30/

01

09/30/
01

09/30/
01

12:00 PM

PDT

1:00 PM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

9:30 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

9:30 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

9:30 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

12:00 PM

PDT

1:00 PM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

Hurricanes
sleepers

dallas predators

san antonio outlaws

Flying Tigers

southwell old-timers

houston young guns

esso b's
them boyz
Texas Heat

dynamo humm
Renegades
Hurricanes

the unknowns

Invaders

sports travel

Blazers
Daredevils

Raiders

inifinity
Daredevils

esso b's

houston young guns

new orleans hitmen

austin fury

Dallas Baptist University

504 boys

new orleans hitmen

28

28

26

24

18

12

21

22

18

26

12

28

47

20

12

20

28

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

36

12

32

33

34

32

36

28

37

12

28

34

36

12

37

27

56

20

47

40

46

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss



09/30/
01
10/02/
01
10/02/

01

10/04/
01

10/04/
01
10/06/
01
10/06/
01
10/06/

01

10/06/
01

10/07/
01
10/09/
01
10/09/

01

10/11/
01

10/16/
01
10/16/
01

10/18/
01
10/18/
01

10/23/
01

10/23/
01
10/25/
01

10/25/
01

10/27/
01

10/27/
01

10/27/
01

10/27/
01
10/30/
01

10/30/
01

11/01/
01

5:00 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

9:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

12:00 PM

PDT

3:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

9:30 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

9:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

9:30 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

9:30 PM PDT

12:00 PM

PDT

1:00 PM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

6:30 PM PST

8:30 PM PST

7:30 PM PST

crimson tide
Texas Heat

Renegades

walker insurance bubba's

x's and 0's
san antonio assassins
austin most wanted
Invaders
all madden
tornado rattz
houston young guns
new cinema
Swarm
inifinity
jay ballers
Hurricanes
Outlaws
Invaders
southwell old-timers
sleepers
Outlaws
san antonio gators
new orleans nwa
angleton underdogs
fort worth rams
Flying Tigers
dynamo humm

houston young guns

12

19

20

13

21

12

28

13

31

30

34

12

19

20

19

35

13

32

14

12

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

HOUSTON STORM

18

32

14

41

20

33

36

38

a1

14

32

25

18

34

35

47

14

20

21

14

33

31

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win



11/01/ | 8:30 PM PST 0 HOUSTON STORM 7 Win
01

11/07/ 5:30 PM PST jay ballers 9 HOUSTON STORM 22 Win
01

11/08/ 5:30 PM PST Daredevils 6 HOUSTON STORM 34 Win
01

11/08/ 7:30 PM PST all madden 33 HOUSTON STORM 32 Loss
01

11/13/ 6:30 PM PST Texas Heat 0 HOUSTON STORM 7 Win
01

11/13/ 8:30 PM PST dynamo humm 0 HOUSTON STORM 7 Win
01

12/01/ 11:00 AM amarillo silver bullets 7 HOUSTON STORM 21 Win
01 PST

12/01/ 1:00 PM PST austin turbo 19 HOUSTON STORM 28 Win
01

12/01/ 2:00 PM PST mesquite prozac 12 HOUSTON STORM 36 Win
01

12/02/ 11:00 AM san antonio 4u2nv 12 HOUSTON STORM 36 Win
01 PST

12/02/ 1:00 PM PST carrolton free agents 33 HOUSTON STORM 6 Loss
01

12/02/ 2:00 PM PST richardson dawgs 6 HOUSTON STORM 34 Win
01

12/02/ 3:00 PM PST carrolton free agents 21 HOUSTON STORM 6 Loss
01

This information was provided by TeamPages.com. 9 TeamPageS



